Stelpro reserves the right to modify descriptions, manufacturing specifications or prices without prior notice. Returns are not accepted for orders of products with optional colours.
For all the latest models and prices, please refer to our website at www.stelpro.com.
FINISH
	• 22 and 20 gauge galvanized steel
cabinet resistant to corrosion
MANUFACTURING
	• junction box door
	• double thermal protections (manual

EN
_1
31
02
1
Stelpro reserves the right to modify descriptions, manufacturing specifications or prices without prior notice. Returns are not accepted for orders of products with optional colours.
For all the latest models and prices, please refer to our website at www.stelpro.com.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT POWER VOLTAGE SHIPPING
WEIGHT
MINIMUM
FLOW*
CODE WATTS VOLTS KG LB CFM/KW
5 IN. DUCT
(HEIGHT: 8 IN., DEPTH: 12 11/16 IN.)
SDHR05005001 500 120 6.8 15 50
SDHR05005002 500/375 240/208 6.8 15 50
SDHR05005003 500 347 6.8 15 50
SDHR05010001 1000 120 6.8 15 50
SDHR05010002 1000/750 240/208 6.8 15 50
SDHR05010003 1000 347 6.8 15 50
SDHR05015001 1500 120 6.8 15 50
SDHR05015002 1500/1125 240/208 6.8 15 50
SDHR05015003 1500 347 6.8 15 50
SDHR05020001 2000 120 6.8 15 50
SDHR05020002 2000/1500 240/208 6.8 15 50
SDHR05020003 2000 347 6.8 15 50
SDHR05030002 3000/2250 240/208 6.8 15 50
SDHR05030003 3000 347 6.8 15 50
6 IN. DUCT
(HEIGHT: 8 IN., DEPTH: 12 11/16 IN.)
SDHR06005001 500 120 7.3 16 50
SDHR06005002 500/375 240/208 7.3 16 50
SDHR06005003 500 347 7.3 16 50
SDHR06010001 1000 120 7.3 16 50
SDHR06010002 1000/750 240/208 7.3 16 50
SDHR06010003 1000 347 7.3 16 50
SDHR06015001 1500 120 7.3 16 50
SDHR06015002 1500/1125 240/208 7.3 16 50
SDHR06015003 1500 347 7.3 16 50
SDHR06020001 2000 120 7.3 16 50
SDHR06020002 2000/1500 240/208 7.3 16 50
SDHR06020003 2000 347 7.3 16 50
SDHR06030002 3000/2250 240/208 7.3 16 50
SDHR06030003 3000 347 7.3 16 50
SDHR06040002 4000/3000 240/208 7.3 16 50
SDHR06040003 4000 347 7.3 16 50
SDHR06050002 5000/3750 240/208 7.3 16 50
SDHR06050003 5000 347 7.3 16 50
8 IN. DUCT
(HEIGHT: 9 1/4 IN., DEPTH: 15 IN.)
SDHR08005002 500/375 240/208 7.5 17 50
SDHR08005003 500 347 7.5 17 50
SDHR08010002 1000/750 240/208 7.5 17 50
SDHR08010003 1000 347 7.5 17 50
SDHR08015002 1500/1125 240/208 7.5 17 50
SDHR08015003 1500 347 7.5 17 50
SDHR08020002 2000/1500 240/208 7.5 17 50
SDHR08020003 2000 347 7.5 17 50
SDHR08030002 3000/2250 240/208 7.5 17 50
SDHR08030003 3000 347 7.5 17 50
SDHR08040002 4000/3000 240/208 7.5 17 50
SDHR08040003 4000 347 7.5 17 50
SDHR08050002 5000/3750 240/208 7.5 17 50
SDHR08050003 5000 347 7.5 17 50
SDHR08060002 6000/4500 240/208 7.5 17 50
SDHR08060003 6000 347 7.5 17 50
Add DS for disconnect switch models
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT POWER VOLTAGE SHIPPING
WEIGHT
MINIMUM
FLOW*
CODE WATTS VOLTS KG LB CFM/KW
10 IN. DUCT
(HEIGHT: 11 1/4 IN., DEPTH: 17 1/4 IN.)
SDHR10005002 500/375 240/208 9.1 20 50
SDHR10005003 500 347 9.1 20 50
SDHR10010002 1000/750 240/208 9.1 20 50
SDHR10010003 1000 347 9.1 20 50
SDHR10015002 1500/1125 240/208 9.1 20 50
SDHR10015003 1500 347 9.1 20 50
SDHR10020002 2000/1500 240/208 9.1 20 50
SDHR10020003 2000 347 9.1 20 50
SDHR10030002 3000/2250 240/208 9.1 20 50
SDHR10030003 3000 347 9.1 20 50
SDHR10040002 4000/3000 240/208 9.1 20 50
SDHR10040003 4000 347 9.1 20 50
SDHR10050002 5000/3750 240/208 9.1 20 50
SDHR10050003 5000 347 9.1 20 50
SDHR10060002 6000/4500 240/208 9.1 20 50
SDHR10060003 6000 347 9.1 20 50
SDHR10080002 8000/6000 240/208 9.1 20 50
SDHR10080003 8000 347 9.1 20 50
SDHR10100002 10 000/7500 240/208 9.1 20 50
SDHR10100003 10 000 347 9.1 20 50
12 IN. DUCT
(HEIGHT: 13 1/4 IN., DEPTH: 19 1/4 IN.)
SDHR12005002 500/375 240/208 10.4 23 50
SDHR12005003 500 347 10.4 23 50
SDHR12010002 1000/750 240/208 10.4 23 50
SDHR12010003 1000 347 10.4 23 50
SDHR12015002 1500/1125 240/208 10.4 23 50
SDHR12015003 1500 347 10.4 23 50
SDHR12020002 2000/1500 240/208 10.4 23 50
SDHR12020003 2000 347 10.4 23 50
SDHR12030002 3000/2250 240/208 10.4 23 50
SDHR12030003 3000 347 10.4 23 50
SDHR12040002 4000/3000 240/208 10.4 23 50
SDHR12040003 4000 347 10.4 23 50
SDHR12050002 5000/3750 240/208 10.4 23 50
SDHR12050003 5000 347 10.4 23 50
SDHR12060002 6000/4500 240/208 10.4 23 50
SDHR12060003 6000 347 10.4 23 50
SDHR12080002 8000/6000 240/208 10.4 23 50
SDHR12080003 8000 347 10.4 23 50
SDHR12100002 10 000/7500 240/208 10.4 23 50
SDHR12100003 10 000 347 10.4 23 50
Add DS for disconnect switch models
SDHI
SDHF
SDHR